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Men / 8 / 10-12
Session: 3-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rose1109
Scherbo's

13.600 10.400 12.50012.400 11.20012.900 73.000
2 10 3 6 1 2T 1T

1T

Tas Hadju1108
Scherbo's

13.100 11.500 12.10013.000 11.00012.300 73.000
4 7 1 9 2 5 1T

1T

Josh Lin1171
South Coast

13.000 11.900 13.20012.200 10.70011.400 72.400
5 3T 4T 2 10T 6T 3 

3 

Ethan Boder1035
Premier-TN

12.900 11.100 13.30012.700 11.20010.800 72.000
6 9 2 1 13T 2T 4 

4 

Derek Wahlenmaier1111
Scherbo's

12.100 11.900 12.90011.500 10.60012.100 71.100
14 3T 7 3 3 8 5 

5 

Gabriel Parker1110
Scherbo's

12.600 11.900 12.70011.300 10.70011.600 70.800
10 3T 8 4 8 6T 6 

6 

Yulin Li1172
South Coast

12.400 13.200 11.40010.300 11.50011.900 70.700
11T 1 13 13 5T 1 7 

7 

Jeffrey Walraven1338
Victory-OK

12.800 12.200 12.20011.200 11.10010.500 70.000
7T 2 9 8 15 4 8 

8 

Jacob Foster1032
Premier-TN

13.700 11.400 11.80010.600 10.10010.800 68.400
1 8 11T 11 13T 10 9 

9 

Kai Balala1218
Technique

12.400 10.100 12.00010.900 9.50012.000 66.900
11T 12T 10 10 4 15 10 

10 

Christian Bracken1034
Premier-TN

12.800 8.800 10.90012.200 9.90011.500 66.100
7T 17 4T 16 9 11T 11 

11 

Major Bain1033
Premier-TN

12.400 9.600 12.30011.600 9.90010.200 66.000
11T 14 6 7 16T 11T 12 

12 

Tyler Higley878
Monmouth

11.400 10.100 12.6008.600 9.10011.700 63.500
16T 12T 17 5 7 16 13 

13 

Travis Rothgeb562
Gym Nevada

12.800 9.200 11.60010.600 7.70011.300 63.200
7T 16 11T 12 12 19 14 

14 

Ethan Sparks1337
Victory-OK

11.600 9.500 11.1009.000 9.60011.900 62.700
15 15 16 15 5T 14 15 

15 

Noah Ringrose634
Hanover

11.400 10.300 11.20010.000 8.10010.200 61.200
16T 11 14 14 16T 18 16 

16 

Kenji Tamane1327
Vaughan

13.300 11.600 0.0009.700 9.90011.400 55.900
3 6 15 18T 10T 11T 17 

17 

Dalton Dumitru1217
Technique

0.000 0.000 10.6000.000 8.9000.000 19.500
18T 18T 18T 17 18T 17 18 

18 

Zachary Neiman-Macak1170
South Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.4000.000 10.400
18T 18T 18T 18T 18T 9 19 

19 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 3-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Brunett1357
Victory-CA

13.300 11.000 12.40010.300 11.10011.600 69.700
1 1 11T 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Javier Ramirez Galdeano998
Pacific Coast

12.100 10.800 12.40010.500 10.70011.300 67.800
5T 2 9T 3T 7 2 2 

2 

Sean O'Connell1087
Santa Cruz

13.000 9.300 11.70010.800 10.60012.200 67.600
3 10 6T 9 1 3 3 

3 

J-Vonni Sanchez620
Gymcats

12.000 9.800 12.60012.200 8.50011.400 66.500
7 7 1 2 5T 9T 4 

4 

Kalama Flagg563
Deltchev

13.200 8.200 12.10010.700 10.30011.600 66.100
2 13 8 6 3T 4T 5 

5 

Josh Guzman1173
South Coast

12.100 10.300 12.7009.800 10.30010.500 65.700
5T 3T 14 1 10T 4T 6 

6 

Alden Cocanour564
Gym Nevada

11.800 9.700 12.30010.000 8.50012.000 64.300
9T 8 13 5 2 9T 7 

7 

Vince Daurio1355
Victory-CA

11.200 8.700 10.90011.700 10.20011.100 63.800
15 12 2 14 9 6 8 

8 

Benjamin Turczyn794
Lone Mountain

11.600 10.300 11.50011.100 7.80011.400 63.700
11T 3T 5 11 5T 12 9 

9 

Billy Welsby635
Hanover

12.300 9.500 11.90011.200 8.20010.000 63.100
4 9 4 7T 12T 11 10T

10T

Elijah Bute1356
Victory-CA

11.800 9.200 10.50011.300 9.80010.500 63.100
9T 11 3 15 10T 7 10T

10T

Aiden Reinhardt793
Lone Mountain

11.900 10.100 11.90010.800 6.90010.000 61.600
8 5 6T 7T 12T 14 12 

12 

Christopher Phillips636
Hanover

11.400 9.900 11.30010.300 7.0009.700 59.600
14 6 11T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Jeremiah Smith861
Mid-Columbia

11.600 7.100 11.6008.700 9.4008.600 57.000
11T 14 15 10 15 8 14 

14 

Teegan Romero1083
San Diego United

11.500 7.000 11.40010.500 0.00011.200 51.600
13 15 9T 12 8 15 15 

15 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 3-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grant Heffner1090
Santa Cruz

13.200 11.100 11.60012.300 8.40011.600 68.200
1T 1 2 8T 2 8 1 

1 

Brett Potomac1084
San Diego United

11.600 9.700 12.40010.900 9.80011.400 65.800
12 6 6 3 3 2 2 

2 

Daniel Turczyn795
Lone Mountain

12.400 10.300 12.30010.400 8.60011.200 65.200
5 3 8T 4T 4 6 3 

3 

Kai Schmidt1088
Santa Cruz

11.800 10.500 11.50011.200 8.90011.000 64.900
11 2 4T 10T 6 5 4 

4 

Myles Remde1089
Santa Cruz

13.200 8.400 11.70010.700 9.00010.700 63.700
1T 9 7 7 10 4 5 

5 

Nicholas Schottle1086
San Diego United

12.100 9.900 11.5008.500 8.10010.800 60.900
8T 5 11T 10T 8T 9T 6 

6 

Zac Ferrington1221
Technique

12.200 0.000 10.90012.600 9.70012.200 57.600
6T 13T 1 13 1 3 7 

7 

Andrew Alamo1222
Technique

12.200 7.600 11.2008.500 7.00010.800 57.300
6T 11 11T 12 8T 11 8 

8 

Elgin Amsel862
Mid-Columbia

11.100 5.000 11.8009.100 8.1009.400 54.500
13 12 10 6 13 9T 9 

9 

Zachary Petrie1085
San Diego United

12.700 8.100 11.60011.400 0.00010.500 54.300
4 10 3 8T 11 12T 10 

10 

Colin Tamane1328
Vaughan

12.100 9.500 12.9000.000 8.50010.900 53.900
8T 7 13T 1 7 7 11 

11 

Christian Felt1174
South Coast

12.900 0.000 12.30011.200 0.00011.100 47.500
3 13T 4T 4T 5 12T 12 

12 

Jordan Garcia226
Calgary

12.100 10.200 12.5000.000 10.4000.000 45.200
8T 4 13T 2 14 1 13 

13 

Teagan Skaff1220
Technique

0.000 9.200 10.80010.400 0.00010.400 40.800
14 8 8T 14 12 12T 14 

14 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3-C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 219.800 39.300 35.300 36.900 38.100 37.300 32.900
23 2 1 1 1

2 South Coast * 212.600 38.300 35.400 33.700 38.200 34.400 32.600
14 1 5 4 2

3 Premier-TN * 209.700 39.400 32.100 36.500 37.400 33.100 31.200
31T 3 2 7 3

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dusty  Ritter Gymnastics


	MEET_Men_S3-C_L8_A10-12
	MEET_Men_S3-C_L8_A13-14
	MEET_Men_S3-C_L8_A15+
	TEAM_Men_S3-C_L8_AAll

